AuctaHuna 108
23.11.2024 - 15:55

[eBouku, 400m BonbHbIA CTUNb

11 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 4

3 BPATVHA, EnusaseTta
4 BbIKOBA, MonnHa
5 BMHOIPAJOBA, Banepus

3annbiB 2 n3 4

2 MAPYXAH, AQunaHa

3 BOBPOBA, Amenus

4 ANOEHKO, Amanusa

5 TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca
6 PbIBAJIKA, Buktopus

7 XOMEHKO, Mapusa

3annbiB 3n3 4

1 BUTYEHKO, Kupa
HABOKA, Bapsapa
CVNOAKWHA, EkateprHa
KPNBOPYUYKO, Buktopus
YNAHOBA, EnnsaBeta
YPMAHYNMEBA, naHa
MAC/OBA, Cogous
WEBLIOBA, naHa

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 4 s 4

CEPIEEHKOBA, ApuHa
BOPNCOBA, AHacTacus
YXENTUKOBA, AHHa
KPANHIOKOBA, AHTOHUHA
MNBOBAPOBA, KceHust
MNANCC, Anuca
NOIMBMHOBA, MonunHa
OCTAHKO, ArHusa
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KomaHaa

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 00O CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

PP®COO "®epepauns nnasaHns

Uvarov_swim

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

rBY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 2

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY 0O CLU Ne4

3aaBoYHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

6:16.81
6:10.63
5:56.57
6:05.00
6:15.00
7:24.00

5:45.00
5:40.00
5:39.00
5:18.00
5:31.08
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:47.00

5:15.00
5:12.68
5:10.00
4:59.00
5:00.50
5:10.00
5:15.00
5:15.22

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 50 meTpos
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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